

2019 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ASPHALT PATCHING WORK - PRELIMINARY BID TABULATION

			Aztec Masonry & Concrete		DAF Concrete, Inc.		Deerfield Asphalt Paving Co.		Limitless Concrete and Works, Inc.		Lori's Transportation		Quantum-Mac International, Inc.		The K&E Group USA LLC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT COST	Extended Amount	UNIT COST	Extended Amount	UNIT COST	Extended Amount	UNIT COST	Extended Amount	UNIT COST	Extended Amount	UNIT COST	Extended Amount	UNIT COST	Extended Amount
1	Asphalt Patching and Concrete Base	10,000	17.35	173,500.00	3.00	30,000.00	20.00	200,000.00	12.00	120,000.00	26.45	264,500.00	3.5384	35,384.00	8.00	80,000.00
2	Asphalt Patching Over Existing Concrete Base	5,000	8.01	40,050.00	2.00	10,000.00	4.56	22,800.00	6.00	30,000.00	7.36	36,800.00	5.0000	25,000.00	7.00	35,000.00
3	Asphalt Patching Over Existing Crushed Stone Base	90,000	6.35	571,500.00	5.00	450,000.00	5.66	509,400.00	6.00	540,000.00	10.64	957,600.00	3.5380	318,420.00	4.00	360,000.00
4	Removal & Replacement of settled areas with stone base	50,000	6.00	300,000.00	1.50	75,000.00	2.88	144,000.00	7.25	362,500.00	12.33	616,500.00	4.2780	213,900.00	6.00	300,000.00
5	Removal & Replacement of settled areas with concrete base	5,000	11.20	56,000.00	1.50	7,500.00	7.18	35,900.00	7.25	36,250.00	13.36	66,800.00	7.5000	37,500.00	8.00	40,000.00
6	Steel Plate Rental (per unit) for Period until cut is Paved	10	70.00	700.00	40.00	400.00	250.00	2,500.00	200.00	2,000.00	120.75	1,207.50	2,500.0000	25,000.00	50.00	500.00
7	Steel Plate Placement, Maintenance and Removal on Contractor Owned Plate	10	60.00	600.00	25.00	250.00	750.00	7,500.00	250.00	2,500.00	897.00	8,970.00	2,500.0000	25,000.00	50.00	500.00
8	Removal and Return of CCWA Owned/Placed Steel Plant	50	45.00	2,250.00	50.00	2,500.00	250.00	12,500.00	200.00	10,000.00	745.20	37,260.00	1,000.0000	50,000.00	50.00	2,500.00
9	Additional Asphalt in 1" Increments per Sq. Ft. for items 1-3	60,000	3.00	180,000.00	1.00	60,000.00	2.08	124,800.00	3.50	210,000.00	4.50	270,000.00	5.5000	330,000.00	4.00	240,000.00
10	Restorations of stamped/dyed asphalt areas	5,000	5.00	25,000.00	1.00	5,000.00	10.00	50,000.00	9.00	45,000.00	10.02	50,100.00	12.5000	62,500.00	6.00	30,000.00
11	Restoration requiring mechanical spreaders (3" depth) per Sq. Ft.	10,000	8.00	80,000.00	1.50	15,000.00	4.72	47,200.00	8.00	80,000.00	7.90	79,000.00	5.5000	55,000.00	6.00	60,000.00
12	Additional Asphalt in 1" increments per Sq. Ft. for Item 11	5,000	3.00	15,000.00	2.20	11,000.00	2.23	11,150.00	5.00	25,000.00	2.60	13,000.00	4.4000	22,000.00	3.00	15,000.00
13	Additional Crushed Stone Placement, 6" thick increments per Sq. Ft.	5,000	9.00	45,000.00	0.20	1,000.00	4.73	23,650.00	4.00	20,000.00	9.22	46,100.00	5.0000	25,000.00	4.00	20,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				1,489,600.00		667,650.00		1,191,400.00		1,483,250.00		2,447,837.50		1,224,704.00		1,183,500.00